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518%’1J 518‘518 mmﬁa
el 518M3 - : - - - : - — - : - —

MHIUTIUIY @ ATHIUINY IHIUHHIEY @ TIHIUNU MHIUTIUIY @ T1HIUNU

26062 | wuduaandnlungy |3 2,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
15/1.9./62 Falarhuds 109 450 450.00 5,550.00
nyz1lnehila 30 20 60.00 5,490.00

et 3 uiiA 40 120.00 5,370.00

iy Tae 2 i 19 38.00 5,332.00

galaui 32 oz 1 uiin 20 20.00 5,312.00

Winada 199 38 38.00 5,274.00

Daiipo Uy 1 unn 45 45.00 5,229.00

e 1 udin 21 21.00 5,208.00

faathesa 28U 17 34.00 5,174.00

Maoalan 1 uiin 30 30.00 5,144.00

1A 32 oz 1 uiin 30 30.00 5,114.00

thlay 1 uiin 30 30.00 5,084.00

theliia I % 1,200 1,200.00 3,884.00
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i1ﬂ°§J‘U 518]‘518] mmﬁa
el UM

IMIUKHIE @ IR | IUHHIE @ IR | e | @ DIUIUNY
gOAUNU 3,884.00 3,884.00
Tald 1 UHY 300 300.00 3,584.00
fudon 40 Ta 10 400.00 3,184.00
VIR 10 oz 1 il 200 200.00 2,984.00
vaoalna 1 uiin 30 30.00 2,954.00
¥ 1 NzaoU 25 25.00 2,929.00
1RIMY 294 35 70.00 2,859.00
laiyn@iu-nos 199 40 40.00 2,819.00
AN 1 LRY 50 50.00 2,769.00
ides 835.00 3,604.00
39U 4,719.00 1,115.00 3,604.00
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1850 S8 CERYET
el UM
NunEe | @ NMIUEYH | e @ | NIt | hune | @ DUIUEY
4/9.9./60 | 8BAYNUN 3,604.00 3,604.00
A 50 50.00 3,554.00
ooy 40Ta| 10 400.00 3,154.00
Mooy 490.00 3,644.00
39U 3,644.00 450.00 3,644.00
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1850 318918 A0
yanl 1EMS
NunEe | @ NMIUEYH | e @ | NIt | hune | @ DUIUEY
4/9.9./60 | y0AUNN 3,644.00 3,644.00
AN 50 50.00 3,594.00
Mdoy 10 Ta 10 400.00 3,194.00
V11908 1,075.00 4,269.00
U 4,719.00 450.00 4,269.00
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1850 S8 CERYET
el UM
NunEe | @ NMIUEYH | e @ | NIt | hune | @ DUIUEY
4/9.9./60 | 8BAYNUN 4,269.00 4,269.00
A 50 50.00 4,219.00
ooy 0la| 10 400.00 3,819.00
Y1190 1,291.00 5,110.00
39U 4,719.00 450.00 5,110.00
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1850 318918 A0
yanl 1EMS
NunEe | @ NMIUEYH | e @ | NIt | hune | @ DUIUEY
4/9.9./60 | y0AUNN 5,110.00 5,110.00
AN 50 50.00 5,060.00
Mdoy 10 Ta 10 400.00 4,660.00
V11908 1,370.00 6,030.00
U 6,480.00 450.00 6,030.00
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1850 318918 A0
yanl 1EMS
UIUTIUY @ DAUIUISU MUIUNUE @ MIURY | unUIY @ DIUINISY
4/9.9./60 | y0AUNN 6,030.00 6,030.00
AN 50 50.00 5,980.00
Mdoy 10 Ta 10 400.00 5,580.00
V11908 1,325.00 6,905.00
U 7,355.00 450.00 6,905.00
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1850 S8 CERYET
el UM
NunEe | @ NMIUEYH | e @ | NIt | hune | @ DUIUEY
4/9.9./60 | 8BAYNUN 6,905.00 6,905.00
A 50 50.00 6,855.00
ooy 0la| 10 400.00 6,455.00
Mooy 1,860.00 8,315.00
39U 8,765.00 450.00 8,315.00
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1850 S8 CERYET
el UM
NunEe | @ NMIUEYH | e @ | NIt | hune | @ DUIUEY
4/9.9./60 | 8BAYNUN 8,315.00 8,315.00
A 50 50.00 8,265.00
ooy 0la| 10 400.00 7,865.00
1811898 2,250.00 10,115.00
39U 10,565.00 450.00 10,115.00
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